CARDIFF POOL DIV 4

Cat
J12
u23
J12
Senior
J10
J16
J10
u23

Cat

J18
Senior

Cat

Harrison Morton / Freddie Davies
Dyfan Stamper / Freddie Davies

K1 Men
Pos Name
1 Mahath Gopinath
2 Joe Smith
3 Harrison Morton
4 Dave Stamper
5 Dyfan Stamper
6  Teifion Kemble
7 Ronan Morton
8 Jude Neame
K1 Women
Pos Name
1 Olwen Stamper
2 Hannah Clarke
c2
Pos Name
1
2
Judge
Pos Name
1  Will Coupe

Freddie Davies

Cat
u23
J10

Club
Seren Dwr
Seren Dwr
Seren Dwr
Seren Dwr
Seren Dwr
Seren Dwr
Seren Dwr

BUCS

Club
Seren Dwr
Seren Dwr

Club
Seren Dwr
Seren Dwr

Club
Seren Dwr
Seren Dwr

February 29th 2024

Run 1 TimeRun 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 TimeRun 2 PensRun 2 Total

87 56 143 91 2 93
86 12 98

99 6 105 107 2 109
145 12 157 111 2 113
105 10 115

123 4 127 134 0 134
136 4 140

104 58 162

Run 1 TimeRun 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 TimeRun 2 PensRun 2 Total
93 8 101 95 6 101
104 2 106 96 8 104

Run 1 TimeRun 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 TimeRun 2 PensRun 2 Total
183 56 239 0 0 0
185 8 193 0 0 0

Run 1 TimeRun 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 TimeRun 2 PensRun 2 Total
62 8 70
94 6 100 80 6 86

Best
93
98

105

113

115

127

140

162

Best
101
104

Best
239
193

Best
70
86



