

**CARDIFF POOL DIV 4**

February 29th 2024

**K1 Men**

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
1	Mahath Gopinath	J12	Seren Dwr	87	56	143	91	2	93	<b>93</b>
2	Joe Smith	U23	Seren Dwr	86	12	98				<b>98</b>
3	Harrison Morton	J12	Seren Dwr	99	6	105	107	2	109	<b>105</b>
4	Dave Stamper	Senior	Seren Dwr	145	12	157	111	2	113	<b>113</b>
5	Dyfan Stamper	J10	Seren Dwr	105	10	115				<b>115</b>
6	Teifion Kemble	J16	Seren Dwr	123	4	127	134	0	134	<b>127</b>
7	Ronan Morton	J10	Seren Dwr	136	4	140				<b>140</b>
8	Jude Neame	U23	BUCS	104	58	162				<b>162</b>

**K1 Women**

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
1	Olwen Stamper	J18	Seren Dwr	93	8	101	95	6	101	<b>101</b>
2	Hannah Clarke	Senior	Seren Dwr	104	2	106	96	8	104	<b>104</b>

**C2**

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
1	Harrison Morton / Freddie Davies		Seren Dwr	183	56	239	0	0	0	<b>239</b>
2	Dyfan Stamper / Freddie Davies		Seren Dwr	185	8	193	0	0	0	<b>193</b>

**Judge**

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
1	Will Coupe	U23	Seren Dwr	62	8	70				<b>70</b>
2	Freddie Davies	J10	Seren Dwr	94	6	100	80	6	86	<b>86</b>